
1st 3.0 4.5 4.0 0.0 3.5 4.5 19.5 0 

2nd 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 19.0 0 

1st 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 0.0 0.0 4.5 19.5 0 

2nd 0.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 3.5 4.0 14.5 0 

1st 3.5 0.0 0.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 0 

2nd 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 19.5 0 

1st 0.0 3.5 4.5 0.0 3.5 4.5 16.0 0 

2nd 0.0 3.5 4.5 0.0 0.0 3.5 11.5 0 

1st 3.5 2.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 11.5 0 

2nd 3.0 0.0 0.0 4.5 0.0 7.5 0 

1st 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0 

2nd 3.0 0.0 3.5 0.0 4.5 3.5 14.5 0 

1st 0.0 3.5 3.0 0.0 4.5 4.5 15.5 0 

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 

1st 0.0 2.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 0 

2nd 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.5 0.0 2.5 7.0 0 

1st 3.5 3.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 8.5 0 

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0 

1st 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 

1st 0.0 0.0 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 0 

2nd 0 

1st 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 0.0 3.5 0 

2nd 0 

1st 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 

2nd 0 
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Name Penalty4

Player's

Name

30.0 

34.0 

38.5 

17.5 

3.5 

10.5 

3.5 

7

6

11

5 19.0 

Toss & Fetch Game

27.5 

3

2

1

4

7

順位

Shingo Kimura

PrimaYasuko Kimura

MidgetSachiko Fuji

10.5 DunkAtsumi8

GlenNakamichi

OllieHirohisa Fuji

VegaYasushi Hirai

Total

PointPoint

15.5 

Hisashi Sugai

PulsarJunko Yaguchi

Lyn

Kaleb

BalcaNobuko Sakai8

0.0 LocoTanaka10

HachiKatsumi Uchida12

0.0 ArchieYasuko Kimura13
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