順位	Player's Name	Canine's Name	Toss & Fetch Game										Total
			Round	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Point	Penalty	Point
1	Yasushi Hirai	Vega	1st	3.0	4.5	4.0	0.0	3.5	4.5		19.5	0	38.5
			2nd	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		19.0	0	
2	Hirohisa Fuji	Ollie	1st	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	0.0	0.0	4.5	19.5	0	34.0
			2nd	0.0	3.0	4.0	0.0	3.5	4.0		14.5	0	
3	Hisashi Sugai	Lyn	1st	3.5	0.0	0.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	0	30.0
			2nd	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			19.5	0	
4	Junko Yaguchi	Pulsar	1st	0.0	3.5	4.5	0.0	3.5	4.5		16.0	0	27.5
			2nd	0.0	3.5	4.5	0.0	0.0	3.5		11.5	0	
5	Sachiko Fuji	Midget	1st	3.5	2.0	3.0	0.0	3.0	0.0		11.5	0	19.0
			2nd	3.0	0.0	0.0	4.5	0.0			7.5	0	
6	Shingo Kimura	Kaleb	1st	3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		3.0	0	17.5
			2nd	3.0	0.0	3.5	0.0	4.5	3.5		14.5	0	
7	Nakamichi	Glen	1st	0.0	3.5	3.0	0.0	4.5	4.5		15.5	0	15.5
			2nd	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0	
8	Atsumi	Dunk	1st	0.0	2.5	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	3.5	0	10.5
			2nd	0.0	2.0	0.0	2.5	0.0	2.5		7.0	0	
8	Nobuko Sakai	Balca	1st	3.5	3.0	2.0	0.0	0.0			8.5	0	10.5
			2nd	0.0	0.0	0.0	2.0	0.0			2.0	0	
10	Tanaka	Loco	1st	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0	0.0
			2nd	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0	
11	Yasuko Kimura	Prima	1st	0.0	0.0	3.5	0.0	0.0	0.0		3.5	0	3.5
			2nd									0	
12	Katsumi Uchida	Hachi	1st	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	3.5	0.0		3.5	0	3.5
			2nd									0	
13	Yasuko Kimura	Archie	1st	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0				0.0	0	0.0
			2nd									0	